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Office of Agricultural Economics

s, 0-2149-3800 Fax. 0-2940-7210

; nsAwn
¥a / Aumids — — ” Insans
MU {900 U1
ddneuaviynisnsy (Office of the Secretary)
ots@oae.go.th
t@YIYN13NUN ( Director)
WAILNg YTy 0-2940-7222 086-401-9605 0-2940-7223
Mr Siprai Bunyadet el 7502
siprai@oae.go.th PRI 7217
7318
JiligavamunsuInmingnsyana
wsafar Wodld 0-2940-7227 084-219-2754 0-2940-7228
Miss Patcha Pongsai nelu 7509
Patcha2754@gmail.com
Wiea15ussad (Subdivision of Documentary Management)
saraban@oae.go.th
uNEﬂ,i 65’111 0-2940-7224-6 089-827-0904 02-992-4939 0-2940-7210
Mrs Urai Khumchu el 7254
urai_k@oae.go.th
UNEAITUNUT 9ND7T 0-2940-7224-6 0-2940-7210
nely 7252
wesfaasal wulidengny 0-2940-7224-6 0-2940-7210
nelu 7260
U9EANINIFITIN FUAUIA 0-2940-7224-6 0-2940-7210
awlu 7253
waesd Teala 0-2940-7224-6 0-2940-7210
awlu 7255
WedwIng Uy 0-2940-7224-6 0-2940-7210

aely 7258

d9uUusU (Division of Planning)

planning@oae.go.th

wsansaunsal lewiduans
Miss Rattanaporn Yootchaisan
Jumcook@hotmail.com
wyyshl adndalssn
Mrs.Nucharat Satidsuwan

nucharat1978@gmail.com

0-2940-7231
ety 7353

0-2940-7231

ety
7216

081-584-3175

085-539-6914
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mda’nmﬁ’mm ﬁuaqa 0-2940-7231 081-292-1282
Miss Meneewan Tansakul nglu 7357
wan279@hotmail.com
UNEANSYA WysLUsUTY 0-2940-7231 095-138-6994
Miss Thanyada Phatcharapremchai nelu 7357
planning.oae@gmail.com
UNENBEYINN ALY 0-2940-7231 090-895-9236
Miss Chayada Deemalai el 7360
miew.chayada@gmail.com
UEAIBUT ALy 0-2940-7231 081-308-9571
Miss Ammara Salamteh nelu 7356
ammaradl@gmail.com
daun13duuazlgy¥ (Division of Finance and Accounting )
finance@oae.go.th
UIEANIFANT LAUASIAINA 0-2940-7234 086-511-8885 0-2940-7237
Miss Thitipa Densrisereekul el 7400 081-341-2380
thitipa@oae.go.th
UNEAN f\NLﬁﬁ‘g 0-2940-7235 085-882-5771 0-2940-7237
Mrs Suda Chongcharoen 0-2940-7237
sudap3@gmail.com nelu 7393, 7394
wegn s AndAtiunsdal 0-2940-7235 089-106-0720 0-2940-7237
Mrs Supaporn Kittinuntasilp 0-2940-7237
supa-2011@windowslivel.com ey 7399, 7398
wsalanssa stuﬁqm 0-2940-7235 085-786-7761 0-2940-7237
Miss Wiliwun Phachwisoot 0-2940-7237
wiliwun_phachwisoot@hotmail.com ey 7392, 7395
fneWsn (Subdivision of Supplies )
procurement248@gmail.com
UNANINITNG Wgen (5nw1n9) 0-2940-7221 083-615-3947 0-2940-7219
Miss Phonthip Phuangrot nulu 7212
phonthip.phu@oae.go.th 7219
weVsrned wdulungy 0-2940-7221 065-996-9914 0-2940-7219
Mr.Piyapong Wongmanopanit nelu 7213
PEEYAPONGW@hotmail.com 7215
UNYNATY Lwog iy 0-2940-7221 094-694-5397 0-2940-7219
Mr.Polrom Yersoongnoen nelu 7218
aecy2520@hotmail.com 7219, 7220
NOINUNUTUTD 7211
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daun1sidwiidi (Division of Personnel Administration)
oae.personnel@gmail.com

UNAMANUS W90 0-2940-7227 094-786-1414 0-2940-7095
Miss Phalipan Poungchor el 7352
phalipan@oae.go.th
UE9IW iulatuy 0-2940-7228 061-835-3517 0-2940-7228
Miss Aumpa Tanchaichon nelu 7359
WENInIag Ysagaule 0-2940-7227 0-2940-7228
Miss Tippawan Booranaamnuay nelu 7355
WNANEARLRY UIAZLIY 0-2940-7227 098-828-2491 0-2940-7228
Miss Susasichom Nakawet el 7351
oae.personnel@gmail.com 7358, 7354

daullinig ey wazteSua¥1ennsssu (Division of Legal Affairs, Discipline and Moral Promotion)

legal.oae@gmail.com

UIYNTNUNDI QEATLNA
Mr Phromtong Uitrakal
promtong@oae.go.th
UIYBNTNA NDININY
Mr Ittipol Tongwamn
it21@operamail.com
wgvisnily dnsy
Mr.Suttanai Sangwarah

suttanai_sung@hotmail.com

0-2579-9148
ey 7339

0-2579-9148
el 7340
7333
0-2579-9148
el 7332
7334

095-539-7914

089-505-8972

099-219-9112

0-2940-7212

0-2940-7212

0-2940-7212

d’auﬁ'@uuw%'wmnmﬂﬂa (Division of Human Resource Development)

Hrd.oae@gmail.com

uaMedaTsI Inwidivg

Miss Apissarawan Thaiphanich
personnel@oae.go.th

UNFUNWIN WENBB I

Miss Kedsara Pruekaroon
wEmev iy 5o

Miss Saikwan Ruangsuka

WggAng nuFnulnyad

Mr. Yotsapong Neamrattanapaiboon
UNANATINT BUNT

Miss Siraphrt Inthorn

0-2940-7325-6 094-539-6935

nelu 7438
0-2940-7325-6 092-5577-951
nelu 7439
0-2940-7325-6 083-539-6298
nelu 7437
0-2940-7325-6 064-159-2429
nelu 7436
0-2940-7325 098-666-1826

nelu 7440
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UNENNITIU Y 0-2940-7325-6 089-399-5396
Miss Pattararat Boonngam nelu 7437
UE1IBUIAN lananiia 0-2940-7325-6 098-235-4565
Miss Rinrada Opaspinij nelu 7436
dauuszyndunus (Division of Public Relations )
public2oae@gmail.com
PRERI) Qﬂzﬁoﬁﬁ?ﬂﬂé 0-2940-7239 086-415-3947 0-2940-7239
Mr Chaitat Uyathumrongsit nelu 7337
UNANAIANT LUNAUFUR 0-2940-7239 091-576-8464 0-2940-7239
Miss Nirissaporn Minphatthanasanti nelu 7335
UNAINTNT FANTVIN 0-2940-7239 093-639-4794 0-2940-7239
Miss Thiraporn Thitipornkajit nelu 7521
s‘nuﬁmagﬂ e-mail : Liboae@oae.go.th
UNENVATY ﬁuau’% 0-2940-7242 099-654-9429 0-2940-6919
Miss Chalalai Punsonti nelu 7320
UNANINNNNT TFInA 0-2940-7242 096-116-4621 0-2940-6919
Miss Puangpaka Nisangkasd aelu 7320
d2uaa881u28n13 (Division of Executive Assistance)
assistance@oae.go.th
Tiifestontunns Tudeu 0-2940-7211 065-4799949 0-2940-7244
Acting Capt. Nantaporn Buaiem el 7431
toey5555@gmail.com
wE vl asusgly 0-2940-7211 081-726-4650 0-2940-7244
Miss Nichanita Sanmano el 7432
supansasanmano@gmail.com
WENIINIRLS Yudles 0-2940-7211 0-2940-7244
Miss Tipapan khunmuang nelu 7434
Tipapan_2524@hotmail.com
UWANINTAN ANNASIANAS 0-2940-7211 0-2940-7244
Miss Parada supakultadasiri el 7434
prada.tf@gmail.com
wEnvase gasdy 0-2940-7211 0-2940-7244
Miss Chadarat suwachai el 7434
Chadarat_460@hotmail.com
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Nvieu OhD! Uy
WNANINLNE T2 NA 0-2940-7211 088-991-9361 0-2940-7244
Miss Jutamas Veerawong nelu 7433
jutamas.vee@gmail.com
UNEAIYTUN) VRS 0-2940-7211 0-2940-7244
Miss Nutchanat Buakong aely 7435
Nutchanatl0@hotmail.com
WesUszyudinauAsygiansinuas
vosUssguiiaysy Fu 8 91A15 LT nelu 7331
vosUszuAiURs du 8 enmsideiia aelu 7336
TiosUseguylszney $u 8 orAnTidevim aelu 7338
HoaUszu AEOC $u 2 91asauguftRnts aelu 7256
HioaUszu AEOC $u 3 91AsaueuftRnts -
ViosUszyu 1 $u 3 ePsuTnnssu el 7259
WoeUseyy 2 Hu 3 o1AsuTRnTIu aglu 7257
Viossyyu 3 $u 3 ePsuinnssu nelu 7251
LIseu/5UA.
fin 8 $u wthanyi du 1 wazdu 2 0-2940-7329
melu 275
fin AEOC nelu 258
aAsfinnLeaTaRnTs aen.
Q’%’ﬂmi (Project Director)
UIYNINUNDI QEIRTENA 0-2579-9148 095-539-7914 0-2940-7212
Mr.Phromtong Uitrakal mely 7339
promtong@oae.go.th
Wwthiiuszanuanu (Coordinator)
fnfauazansaeoInn
ma%%éﬁﬂa‘ U1ned 0-2561-1217 064-415-9878
Mr Wisitsak Padsri nelu 215

#IdRANTT dein.

L8ASNA NAUAUNA

Mr.Siripong Klinsampas

0-2940-7247
aely 7465
2035

081-404-2519
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